WH2805
  Whitehall Mfg. • P.O. Box 3527 • City of Industry, CA 91744 • (800) 782-7706 • (626) 968-6681
Healthcare and Ligature
Resistant Products
BestCare
®
Patients, Not Prisoners ®
®
Revised: 09/11/25
MODEL NUMBER AND OPTIONS SELECTION:
BASE MODEL NUMBER
o WH2805-08  8” Access Door Ligature Resistant (White)
o WH2805-SS-08 8” Access Door Ligature Resistant (Stainless Steel)
o WH2805-12  12” Access Door Ligature Resistant (White)
o WH2805-SS-12 12” Access Door Ligature Resistant (Stainless Steel)
o WH2805-14  14” Access Door Ligature Resistant (White)
o WH2805-SS-14 14” Access Door Ligature Resistant (Stainless Steel)
o WH2805-18  18” Access Door Ligature Resistant (White)
o WH2805-SS-18 18” Access Door Ligature Resistant (Stainless Steel)
o WH2805-24  24” Access Door Ligature Resistant (White)
o WH2805-SS-24 24” Access Door Ligature Resistant (Stainless Steel)
Ligature Resistant Access Door
The Whitehall Ligature Resistant Access Door provides an
easy access to Valves, Controls, Piping and Equipment.
The Access Door is ideal for Ligature Resistant